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Top 50 House Campaigns by Cash on Hand

Candidate Name
RYAN, PAUL D.
BOEHNER, JOHN A
SHERMAN, BRAD
PALLONE, FRANK JR
WEST, ALLEN B MR.
CAMP, DAVID LEE
DOGGETT, LLOYD
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN MR.
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
ROYCE, EDWARD R
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
BERMAN, HOWARD L
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B.
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
KING, PETER T. HON.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON Y.
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
CANTOR, ERIC IVAN
SCHIFF, ADAM
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
LATHAM, THOMAS
ROSKAM, PETER
GINGREY, J. PHILLIP
WHITFIELD, WAYNE EDWARD
GARRETT, SCOTT REP.
ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA HON.
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R.
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES MR JR
CASSIDY, WILLIAM
ALAMEEL, DAVID DR.
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.
DUNCAN, JOHN J REP. JR.
SESSIONS, PETE
BOUSTANY, CHARLES DR. JR.
BUCHANAN, VERNON
CLYBURN, JAMES E
FOXX, VIRGINIA
PASTOR, ED L
WILLIAMS, ROGER
NUNES, DEVIN GERALD
SMITH, LAMAR
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
SHIMKUS, JOHN M
CAPPS, LOIS
BARTON, JOE LINUS
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State District

Wi
OH
CA
NJ
FL
Mi
TX
MA
TX
IL
CA
CA
CA
FL
MA
NY
PA
MI
VA
CA
MD
1A
IL
GA
KY
NJ
FL
MI
NJ
FL
OH
OR
GA
IL
LA
TX
NJ
TN
TX
LA
FL
SC
NC
AZ
X
CA
X
CO
IL
CA
X

01
08
30
06
18
04
35
07
05
18
39
23
30
03
01
02
13
06
07
28
08
03
06
11
01
05
18
08
09
20
12
02
06
10
06
33
08
02
32
07
16
06
05
07
25
22
21
06
15
24
6

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$5,081,310
$4,594,755
$4,062,475
$3,371,102
$3,334,632
$3,192,345
$3,182,920
$3,129,698
$2,782,044
$2,642,088
$2,627,745
$2,579,898
$2,450,853
$2,442,887
$2,428,524
$2,345,173
$2,309,896
$2,269,824
$2,220,906
$2,089,621
$2,063,801
$1,988,112
$1,983,383
$1,929,911
$1,910,760
$1,867,297
$1,854,319
$1,820,053
$1,790,516
$1,725,621
$1,667,045
$1,657,953
$1,643,578
$1,641,789
$1,640,974
$1,618,019
$1,571,676
$1,559,499
$1,516,716
$1,502,153
$1,473,199
$1,451,123
$1,445,561
$1,441,702
$1,416,382
$1,389,355
$1,374,980
$1,369,121
$1,327,850
$1,322,657
1321433.92



